South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 08:09:53 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2351 (Rat #0030, Act #0198 of 1981) General Bill, By B.E. Huff, S. Blatt, B. Campbell, Carnell, T.W. Edwards, J.W.
Graves, M.S. Gulledge, J.L. Harris, P.B. Harris, L.l. Hendricks, C.E. Hodges, D.N. Holt, Kirsh, J.R. Klapman, J.G.
McAbee, R.N. McLellan and M.E. Nunnery

A Bill to make a supplemental appropriation for the ordinary expenses of the Probation, Parole and Pardon Board for the

fiscal year 1980-81.

02/05/81
02/06/81
02/10/81
02/10/81
02/10/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
02/26/81
03/04/81
03/04/81
03/04/81
03/04/81
03/23/81

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-499
Read second time HJ-517

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-538

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-16

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
Read third time and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 30 HJ-1010

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/04/81

Act No. 198

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



