## South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 08:09:53 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H\*2351 (Rat #0030, Act #0198 of 1981) General Bill, By B.E. Huff, S. Blatt, B. Campbell, Carnell, T.W. Edwards, J.W. Graves, M.S. Gulledge, J.L. Harris, P.B. Harris, L.I. Hendricks, C.E. Hodges, D.N. Holt, Kirsh, J.R. Klapman, J.G. McAbee, R.N. McLellan and M.E. Nunnery

A Bill to make a supplemental appropriation for the ordinary expenses of the Probation, Parole and Pardon Board for the fiscal year 1980-81.

02/05/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-499
02/06/81	House	Read second time HJ-517
02/10/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-538
02/10/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/10/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-8
02/24/81	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-16
02/24/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/24/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
02/26/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-15
03/04/81	House	Ratified R 30 HJ-1010
03/04/81		Signed By Governor
03/04/81		Effective date 03/04/81
03/04/81		Act No. 198
03/23/81		Copies available